List of main parameters (see the manual for the complete list) :
Code Description (unit of measure)
D - DISPLAY menu
This document is a quick guide to the installation and
operation of the inverter. For safe, advanced use, refer to
the complete manual which is available on request.
Introduction
The Serie V inverters allow an efficient and flexible

power
Nominal
output
current
Phase
current
@230V
Phase
current
@400V
Motor
Power
@400V
Size
Vac kVA A A A kW
DSV-030 5,4 7,5 8,9 10,0 3,0 T1
DSV-040 6,5 9,0 10,7 12,0 4,0 T1
DSV-055 9,1 12,5 14,7 16,5 5,5 T1
DSV-075 12,3 17 20,0 22,5 7,5 T1
DSV-110 18,1 25,0 28,9 32,5 11,0 T2
DSV-150 23,9 33,0 38,3 43,0 15,0 T2
DSV-185 27,5 38,0 44,1 49,5 18,5 T2
230V-15%
460V+10%
50-60Hz
3-phase